
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY KORNBERG SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY
2018‐2019 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Academic Promotions Tue, Aug 7, 2018 Spring Classes End Tue, Apr. 9, 2019
Academic Appeals Wed, Aug 15, 2018 Examination Days (Clinic Opens)                   Wed, Apr 10, 2019 to Fri, Apr 19, 2019
Freshman Orientation Tue, Aug 21, 2018 to Fri, Aug, 24, 2018 Spring Semester Ends Fri, Apr 19, 2019
Summer Session II Ends Fri, Aug 24, 2018 Summer Session I Classes Begin Mon, Apr 22, 2019
Fall Semester Begins Mon, Aug 27, 2018 Deadline for Subm. spring grades/honors deadline Tue, Apr 23 2019
Deadline for Submissions of Summer II Grades Mon, Aug 27, 2018 Promotions Committee Wed, Apr 30, 2019 & May 1, 2019
August Diploma Date Fri. Aug 30, 2018

White Coat Ceremony Fri, May 3, 2019
Labor Day (School Closed) Mon, Sep 3, 2018 Academic Appeals Wed, May 8, 2019

May Diploma Date & Main Campus Commencement Thur, May 9, 2019
Dental School Commencement Ceremony Fri, May 17, 2019

Freshman IPE event ( Mandatory 1-3 pm) Fri, Oct 12, 2018 Clinic Orientation Thu, May 23, 2019
Memorial Day (School Closed) Mon, May 27, 2019

NBDE I online application acceptance begins Fri, Nov 9, 2018
Sophomore IPE  event ( Mandatory 1-2:30 pm) Fri, Nov 16, 2018 Summer Session I Classes End Fri, Jun 21, 2019
Thanksgiving Break (School Closed) Thu, Nov 22, 2018 to Sun, Nov 25, 2018 Optional Examination Days Mon, Jun 24, 2019 to Wed, Jun. 26, 2019

Last Day for May Diploma Wed, Jun 26, 2019
Summer Semester I Ends Wed, Jun 26, 2019

Fall Classes End Fri, Dec 7, 2018 Summer Session II Begins Thu, Jun 27, 2019
Examination Days (Clinics Open) Mon, Dec 10, 2018 to Wed, Dec 19, 2018 Restorative Lab Remediation Starts Thu, Jun 27, 2019
Fall Semester Ends Wed, Dec 19,  2018 Deadline for Submission of Jr. Clinic Grades Fri, Jun 28, 2019
December Diploma Date Thu, Dec 20, 2018 Deadline for Submission of Summer I Grades Fri, Jun 28, 2019
Deadline for Submission of fall grades Fri Dec 21, 2019
Winter Break Sat, Dec 22, 2018 to Tue, Jan 1, 2019

NBDE II online application acceptance begins Thu, July 1, 2019
Independence Day Observance (School Closed) Thu, Jul 4, 2019

Spring Semester Classes/clinic begins Wed, Jan 2, 2019 Promotions Committee Wed, Jul 3, 2019
Promotions Committee Tue, Jan 8, 2019 & Wed Jan 9, 2019 Academic Appeals Wed, Jul 10, 2019
Academic Appeals Wed Jan 16, 2019 Restorative Lab Remediation Ends Thu, Jul 18, 2019

August 2019
Sophomore  IPE event ( Mandatory 1-2:30pm) Fri, Feb 8, 2019 Academic Promotions Tue, Aug 6, 2019
Spring Break (Clinics Open, No Classes) Mon, Feb 25, 2019 to Fri, Mar 1, 2019 Academic Appeals Wed, Aug 14, 2019

Freshman Orientation Tue, Aug 20, 2019 to Fri, Aug, 23, 2019
Summer Session II Ends Fri, Aug 23, 2019

PDA/ADA Signing Day Thu, Mar 21, 2019 Fall Semester Begins Mon, Aug 26, 2019
Freshman IPE event ( Mandatory 1-2:30pm) Fri, Mar 22, 2019 Deadline for Submissions of Summer II Grades Mon, Aug 26, 2019
Research Day  (Classes/Clinics end at 12:00 pm) Tue, Mar 26, 2019 August Diploma Date Fri, Aug 30, 2019
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